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November 2024 Casino Revenue Worksheet — SLOT MACHINES

EDUCATION HORSE LOCAL ML&G Small, Minority,
TRUST IMPACT OPERATIONAL Women Business

FUND RACING GRANTS EXPENSES /Commerce
$112,799,478.52 $42,884,362.70 $7,901,649.40 $6,209,025.43 $1,126,731.20 $1,693,255.71 $52,984,454.08

CASINO
SHARE

Maryland Casino
Slot Machine Revenue

Total November 2024

TOTAL
FY2025 TO DATE

$570,106,363.20 $216,021,850.16 $39,941,945.46 $31,386,516.64 $5,693,396.86 $8,559,262.15 $268,503,391.93

MGM National Harbor
November 2024
MGM National Harbor
FY2025 to date

$626.58 $43,159,191.69 $17,715,535.94 $3,023,712.53 $2,376,039.19 $431,020.99 $647,958.79 $18,964,924.25

$215,835,576.82 $88,626,705.20 $15,125,491.33 $11,886,068.69 $2,154,577.78 $3,241,311.65 $94,801,422.17

Live! Casino & Hotel
November 2024
Live! Casino & Hotel
FY2025 to date

$386.08 $43,657,139.47 $15,731,940.03 $3,057,707.52 $2,402,660.67 $436,191.88 $655,236.59 $21,373,402.78

3,766
$216,635,332.75 $78,090,549.39 $15,175,787.68 $11,925,000.53 $2,163,839.03 $3,252,044.30 $106,028,111.82

Horseshoe
November 2024

$250.89 $10,096,102.96 $3,840,423.01 $707,183.50 $555,691.26 $100,859.61 $151,542.95 $4,740,402.63

Horseshoe Casino
FY2025 to date

$47,807,308.27 $18,183,995.17 $3,348,524.08 $2,631,190.84 $477,625.83 $717,556.86 $22,448,415.49

Hollywood Casino
November 2024
Hollywood Casino
FY2025 to date

$288.60 $6,256,140.79 $2,691,832.22 $438,157.10 $344,289.73 $62,510.90 $93,892.61 $2,625,458.23

$30,707,339.38 $13,212,670.46 $2,150,657.51 $1,689,920.32 $306,819.22 $460,864.25 $12,886,407.62

Ocean Downs Casino
November 2024
Ocean Downs Casino
FY2025 to date

$227.32 $5,935,847.59 $1,903,789.87 $415,946.05 $326,859.81 $59,261.42 $89,134.76 $3,140,855.68

869

$38,273,684.66 $12,262,572.04 $2,680,674.07 $2,106,400.33 $382,399.89 $574,442.19 $20,267,196.14

Rocky Gap Casino Resort $195.79 $3,695,056.02 $1,000,841.63 $258,942.70 $203,484.77 $36,886.40 $55,490.01 $2,139,410.51
November 2024 628

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
FY2025 to date

$20,847,121.32 $5,645,357.90 $1,460,810.79 $1,147,935.93 $208,135.11 $313,042.90 $12,071,838.69

Percentages are base statutory amounts. Dollar totals include additional contributions to state accounts from expired tickets, due to changes to statutes. Therefore, dollar amounts may differ from statutory percentages.



Maryland Casino
Table Game Revenue

TOTAL November 2024

TOTAL FY2025 Year to Date

]
]

MGM National Harbor
November 2024

NUMBER

BANKED
TABLES

161

MGM National Harbor
FY2025 TO DATE

Live! Casino & Hotel
November 2024

129

Live! Casino & Hotel
FY2025 TO DATE

Horseshoe Casino
November 2024

92

Horseshoe Casino
FY2025 TO DATE

Hollywood Casino
November 2024

17

Hollywood Casino
FY2025 TO DATE

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
November 2024

16

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
FY2025 TO DATE

Ocean Downs Casino
November 2024

19

Ocean Downs Casino
FY2025 TO DATE

NUMBER

NON
BANKED
TABLES

50

50

23

November 2024 Casino Revenue Worksheet — TABLE GAMES

BANKED
TABLES WPT

$4,245.60

$3,956.43

$1,436.48

$1,552.14

$966.32

$1,126.33

NON-
BANKED
TABLES WPT

B
I

$1,252.93

$892.00

$413.50

$779.67

$0.00

$0.00

BANKED
TABLES

$41,679,769.89

NON-BANKED
TABLES

$3,643,053.50

$45,322,823.39

EDUCATION
TRUST
FUND

$6,798,423.51

LOCAL
JURISDICTIONS

$2,266,141.17

CASINO
SHARE

$36,258,258.71

$233,250,904.16

$20,506,266.73

$18,546,092.50

$1,879,400.50

$251,796,996.66

$22,385,667.23

$37,769,549.51

$3,357,850.08

$12,589,849.84

$1,119,283.37

$201,437,597.31

$17,908,533.78

$123,006,493.32

$9,836,785.50

$132,843,278.82

$19,926,491.82

$6,642,163.95

$106,274,623.05

$15,311,381.13

$1,337,997.00

$16,649,378.13

$2,497,406.72

$832,468.91

$13,319,502.50

$79,754,868.65

$6,614,608.00

$86,369,476.65

$12,955,421.50

$4,318,473.84

$69,095,581.31

$3,964,688.46

$285,315.00

$4,250,003.46

$637,500.52

$212,500.17

$3,400,002.77

$19,765,584.23

$1,395,939.00

$21,161,523.23

$3,174,228.48

$1,058,076.16

$16,929,218.59

$791,593.20 $140,341.00 $931,934.20 $139,790.13 $46,596.71 $745,547.36
$4,663,639.63 $698,760.00 $5,362,399.63 $804,359.94 $268,119.99 $4,289,919.70
$463,831.90 $0.00 $463,831.90 $69,574.79 $23,191.59 $371,065.52
$2,155,727.45 $0.00 $2,155,727.45 $323,359.13 $107,786.36 $1,724,581.96
$642,008.47 $0.00 $642,008.47 $96,301.27 $32,100.42 $513,606.78
$3,904,590.88 $0.00 $3,904,590.88 $585,688.64 $195,229.54 $3,123,672.70




