

November 2024 Casino Revenue Worksheet – SLOT MACHINES

Maryland Casino Slot Machine Revenue	# OF SLOTS	WIN PER UNIT (WPU)	TOTAL	EDUCATION TRUST FUND	HORSE RACING	LOCAL IMPACT GRANTS	ML&G OPERATIONAL EXPENSES	Small, Minority, Women Business /Commerce	CASINO SHARE
Total November 2024			\$112,799,478.52	\$42,884,362.70	\$7,901,649.40	\$6,209,025.43	\$1,126,731.20	\$1,693,255.71	\$52,984,454.08
TOTAL FY2025 TO DATE		·	\$570,106,363.20	\$216,021,850.16	\$39,941,945.46	\$31,386,516.64	\$5,693,396.86	\$8,559,262.15	\$268,503,391.93
				41%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	44%
MGM National Harbor November 2024	- 2,293	\$626.58	\$43,159,191.69	\$17,715,535.94	\$3,023,712.53	\$2,376,039.19	\$431,020.99	\$647,958.79	\$18,964,924.25
MGM National Harbor FY2025 to date			\$215,835,576.82	\$88,626,705.20	\$15,125,491.33	\$11,886,068.69	\$2,154,577.78	\$3,241,311.65	\$94,801,422.17
112000 10 0000				36%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	49%
Live! Casino & Hotel November 2024	3,766	\$386.08	\$43,657,139.47	\$15,731,940.03	\$3,057,707.52	\$2,402,660.67	\$436,191.88	\$655,236.59	\$21,373,402.78
Live! Casino & Hotel FY2025 to date			\$216,635,332.75	\$78,090,549.39	\$15,175,787.68	\$11,925,000.53	\$2,163,839.03	\$3,252,044.30	\$106,028,111.82
				38%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	47%
Horseshoe November 2024	4 240	\$250.89	\$10,096,102.96	\$3,840,423.01	\$707,183.50	\$555,691.26	\$100,859.61	\$151,542.95	\$4,740,402.63
Horseshoe Casino FY2025 to date	1,340		\$47,807,308.27	\$18,183,995.17	\$3,348,524.08	\$2,631,190.84	\$477,625.83	\$717,556.86	\$22,448,415.49
				43%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	42%
Hollywood Casino November 2024	700	\$288.60	\$6,256,140.79	\$2,691,832.22	\$438,157.10	\$344,289.73	\$62,510.90	\$93,892.61	\$2,625,458.23
Hollywood Casino FY2025 to date	722		\$30,707,339.38	\$13,212,670.46	\$2,150,657.51	\$1,689,920.32	\$306,819.22	\$460,864.25	\$12,886,407.62
		-		32%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	53%
Ocean Downs Casino November 2024	869	\$227.32	\$5,935,847.59	\$1,903,789.87	\$415,946.05	\$326,859.81	\$59,261.42	\$89,134.76	\$3,140,855.68
Ocean Downs Casino FY2025 to date	009		\$38,273,684.66	\$12,262,572.04	\$2,680,674.07	\$2,106,400.33	\$382,399.89	\$574,442.19	\$20,267,196.14
				27%	7.0%	5.50%	1%	1.50%	58%
Rocky Gap Casino Resort November 2024	- 628	\$195.79	\$3,695,056.02	\$1,000,841.63	\$258,942.70	\$203,484.77	\$36,886.40	\$55,490.01	\$2,139,410.51
Rocky Gap Casino Resort FY2025 to date			\$20,847,121.32	\$5,645,357.90	\$1,460,810.79	\$1,147,935.93	\$208,135.11	\$313,042.90	\$12,071,838.69

Percentages are base statutory amounts. Dollar totals include additional contributions to state accounts from expired tickets, due to changes to statutes. Therefore, dollar amounts may differ from statutory percentages.

November 2024 Casino Revenue Worksheet – TABLE GAMES

Maryland Casino Table Game Revenue	NUMBER OF BANKED TABLES	NUMBER OF NON- BANKED TABLES	BANKED TABLES WPT	NON- BANKED TABLES WPT	BANKED TABLES	NON-BANKED TABLES	TOTAL	EDUCATION TRUST FUND	LOCAL JURISDICTIONS	CASINO SHARE
TOTAL November 2024					\$41,679,769.89	\$3,643,053.50	\$45,322,823.39	\$6,798,423.51	\$2,266,141.17	\$36,258,258.71
TOTAL FY2025 Year to Date					\$233,250,904.16	\$18,546,092.50	\$251,796,996.66	\$37,769,549.51	\$12,589,849.84	\$201,437,597.31
	_							15%	5%	80%
MGM National Harbor November 2024	161	50	\$4,245.60	\$1,252.93	\$20,506,266.73	\$1,879,400.50	\$22,385,667.23	\$3,357,850.08	\$1,119,283.37	\$17,908,533.78
MGM National Harbor FY2025 TO DATE					\$123,006,493.32	\$9,836,785.50	\$132,843,278.82	\$19,926,491.82	\$6,642,163.95	\$106,274,623.05
Live! Casino & Hotel November 2024	129	50	\$3,956.43	\$892.00	\$15,311,381.13	\$1,337,997.00	\$16,649,378.13	\$2,497,406.72	\$832,468.91	\$13,319,502.50
Live! Casino & Hotel FY2025 TO DATE					\$79,754,868.65	\$6,614,608.00	\$86,369,476.65	\$12,955,421.50	\$4,318,473.84	\$69,095,581.31
Horseshoe Casino November 2024	92	23	\$1,436.48	\$413.50	\$3,964,688.46	\$285,315.00	\$4,250,003.46	\$637,500.52	\$212,500.17	\$3,400,002.77
Horseshoe Casino FY2025 TO DATE					\$19,765,584.23	\$1,395,939.00	\$21,161,523.23	\$3,174,228.48	\$1,058,076.16	\$16,929,218.59
Hollywood Casino November 2024	17	6	\$1,552.14	\$779.67	\$791,593.20	\$140,341.00	\$931,934.20	\$139,790.13	\$46,596.71	\$745,547.36
Hollywood Casino FY2025 TO DATE					\$4,663,639.63	\$698,760.00	\$5,362,399.63	\$804,359.94	\$268,119.99	\$4,289,919.70
Rocky Gap Casino Resort November 2024	16	0	\$966.32	\$0.00	\$463,831.90	\$0.00	\$463,831.90	\$69,574.79	\$23,191.59	\$371,065.52
Rocky Gap Casino Resort FY2025 TO DATE					\$2,155,727.45	\$0.00	\$2,155,727.45	\$323,359.13	\$107,786.36	\$1,724,581.96
Ocean Downs Casino November 2024	19	0	\$1,126.33	\$0.00	\$642,008.47	\$0.00	\$642,008.47	\$96,301.27	\$32,100.42	\$513,606.78
Ocean Downs Casino FY2025 TO DATE					\$3,904,590.88	\$0.00	\$3,904,590.88	\$585,688.64	\$195,229.54	\$3,123,672.70